

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 218 OF 2018

Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha ProjectPETITIONER
Division, Wardha

V/S

Smt. Chhaya Wd/o Arvind Ithape And Others....RESPONDENT

SK BHOYAR for Petitioner

C.R. NAJBILE/R-1 TO 7, AGP/R-8 and 9 for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 22nd February, 2022

P.C. :

S.O. TO 2 WEEKS AS LAST CHANCE THEREAFTER PUT
UP BEFORE HON'BLE COURT.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)