

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR**

FA NO.218/2018

Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Division, Wardha

..VS..

Smt.Chhaya wd/o Arvind Ithape and ors

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Order

.....
Shri S.K.Bhoyar, Counsel for the Appellant.
Shri C.R.Najbille, Counsel for R-1 to 7.
Mrs.Shamsi Haider, AGP for the State.

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.

DATED : 22/02/2023

1. Learned counsel Shri C.R.Najbille submits that within a week he will file his Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.6-a to 6-c.
2. Stand over after three weeks.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)

!! BrWankhede !!