

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 218/2018

Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Division, Wardha
Vs
Smt. Chhaya Wd/O Arvind Ithape And Others

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 198/2018

Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Division, Wardha
Vs
Smt. Chhaya Wd/O Arvind Ithape And Others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr P.A. Pawade, counsel h/f Mr S.K. Bhoyar, counsel for the appellant.
Mr K.L.Dharmadhikari, AGP for the respondent Nos. 8 and 9.

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 24/03/2023.

1. Appellant to remove office objections within a period of two weeks.
2. Place the matter before the Court after removal of office objections and its verification.

JUDGE